
GAME AND PRACTICE SCHEDULE

World Junior A Challenge in Bonnyville, Canada

09. - 19.12.2016

PARTICIPANTS Group A SUI Switzerland

CAN W Canada West

RUS Russia

Group B CAN E Canada East

CZE Czech Republic

USA United States

Fri, December 9, 2016 09.25 - 12.30 Zürich - Toronto AC 879

14.45 - 16.50 Toronto - Edmonton AC 127

Sat, December 10, 2016 tba Practice

Sun, December 11, 2016 tba Practice

15.30 CZE - CAN E Bonnyville / CAN

19.30 SUI - CAN W Bonnyville / CAN

Mon, December 12, 2016 tba Practice

15.30 USA - CZE Bonnyville / CAN

19.30 CAN W - RUS Bonnyville / CAN

Tue, December 13, 2016 tba Practice

15.30 RUS - SUI Bonnyville / CAN

19.30 CAN E - USA Bonnyville / CAN

Wed, December 14, 2016 tba Practice

15.30 QF 1 Bonnyville / CAN

19.30 QF 2 Bonnyville / CAN

Thu, December 15, 2016 tba Practice

15.30 SF 1 Bonnyville / CAN

19.30 SF 2 Bonnyville / CAN
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GAME AND PRACTICE SCHEDULE

World Junior A Challenge in Bonnyville, Canada

09. - 19.12.2016

Fri, December 16, 2016 tba Practice

15.30 5th Place Bonnyville / CAN

19.30 Bronze Bonnyville / CAN

Sat, December 17, 2016 tba Practice

tba Gold Bonnyville / CAN

Sun, December 18, 2016 07.35 - 13.04 Edmonton - Toronto AC 106

16.45 - 06.25 Toronto - Zürich AC 878

Mon, December 19, 2016 6.25 Arrival Zürich Flughafen Zürich
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